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TAX YEAR: 2024-2025

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY SANDY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32860000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 116,622,625         116,622,625 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.1152                         4.1152              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 479,925.43 479,925.43

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3648 0.3648

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 479,801.31 479,801.31

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 479,801.31 479,801.31

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 124.12 124.12

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 479,801.31 479,801.31

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 479,801.31 479,801.31

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.38 2.38

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.38 2.38

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 479,798.93 479,798.93

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 479,798.93 479,798.93

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 57,343.34 57,343.34

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0435 0.0435

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 57,213.15 57,213.15

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 57,213.15 57,213.15

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 130.19 130.19

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 57,213.15 57,213.15

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 57,213.15 57,213.15

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.28 0.28

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.28 0.28

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 57,212.87 57,212.87

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 57,212.87 57,212.87

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 280,384.12 280,384.12

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2131 0.2131

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 280,278.67 280,278.67

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 280,278.67 280,278.67

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 105.45 105.45

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 280,278.67 280,278.67

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 280,278.67 280,278.67

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.39 1.39

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.39 1.39

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 280,277.28 280,277.28

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 280,277.28 280,277.28

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0914 0.0914

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,659.31 10,659.31

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0081 0.0081

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,653.48 10,653.48

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,653.48 10,653.48

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 5.83 5.83

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,653.48 10,653.48

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,653.48 10,653.48

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.06 0.06

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.06 0.06

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,653.42 10,653.42

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,653.42 10,653.42

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO BOND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 5,831.13 5,831.13

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0044 0.0044

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,787.08 5,787.08

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,787.08 5,787.08

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 44.05 44.05

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,787.08 5,787.08

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,787.08 5,787.08

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,787.07 5,787.07

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,787.07 5,787.07

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 46,345.83 46,345.83

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0352 0.0352

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 46,296.62 46,296.62

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 46,296.62 46,296.62

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 49.21 49.21

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 46,296.62 46,296.62

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 46,296.62 46,296.62

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.24 0.24

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.24 0.24

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 46,296.38 46,296.38

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 46,296.38 46,296.38

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 5,831.13 5,831.13

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0044 0.0044

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,787.08 5,787.08

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,787.08 5,787.08

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 44.05 44.05

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,787.08                      5,787.08

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,787.08 5,787.08

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,787.07                      5,787.07

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,787.07 5,787.07

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 42,998.76 42,998.76

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0326 0.0326

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 42,876.98 42,876.98

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 42,876.98 42,876.98

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 121.78 121.78

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 42,876.98 42,876.98

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 42,876.98 42,876.98

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.21 0.21

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.21 0.21

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 42,876.77 42,876.77

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 42,876.77 42,876.77

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 72 SANDY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30022300

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,311,472,400 1,311,472,400

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.1775 2.1775

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 253,945.77 253,945.77

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1936 0.1936

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 253,901.06 253,901.06

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 253,901.06 253,901.06

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 44.71 44.71

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 253,901.06                  253,901.06

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 253,901.06 253,901.06

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.58 0.58

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.58 0.58

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 253,900.48 253,900.48

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 253,900.48 253,900.48

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 8,175.25 8,175.25

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0062 0.0062

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 8,154.52 8,154.52

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 8,154.52 8,154.52

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 20.73 20.73

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 8,154.52                      8,154.52

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 8,154.52 8,154.52

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.03

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.03

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 8,154.49                      8,154.49

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 8,154.49 8,154.49

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH OREGON TRAIL & BOND(AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30143100

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.6397 1.6710 6.3107

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 541,093.99 194,876.41 735,970.40

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4114 0.1481 0.5595

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 541,091.72 194,787.76 735,879.48

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 541,091.72 194,787.76 735,879.48

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2.27 88.65 90.92

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 541,091.72                  194,787.76 735,879.48

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 541,091.72 194,787.76 735,879.48

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.69 0.97 3.66

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.69 0.97 3.66

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 541,089.03                  194,786.79 735,875.82

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 541,089.03 194,786.79 735,875.82

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,315,244,829 1,315,244,829

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 188,238,072

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 71,615,447

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 116,622,625 116,622,625       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 758.05 758.05

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0005 0.0005

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 657.62 657.62

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 657.62 657.62

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 100.43 100.43

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 657.62 657.62

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 657.62 657.62

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 657.62 657.62

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 657.62 657.62

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,722,632.80 205,535.72 1,928,168.52 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 1.3097 0.1562 1.4659 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,721,845.81 205,441.24 1,927,287.05

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,721,845.81 205,441.24 1,927,287.05

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 786.99 94.48 881.47

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,721,845.81 205,441.24 1,927,287.05

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,721,845.81 205,441.24 1,927,287.05

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 7.82 1.03 8.85

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 7.82 1.03 8.85

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,721,837.99 205,440.21 1,927,278.20

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,721,837.99 205,440.21 1,927,278.20

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


